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Email

61 responses

savitajadhav1730@gmail.com

Sakharesujata310@gmail.com

dattagorgale@gmail.com

gayatrihivrale33@gmail.com

nihashaikh69@gmail.com

sknaveed100@gmail.com

shivkantajaldekar2@gmail.com

s8605051610@gmail.com

dipathakur831@gmail.com

gadgevaishnavi663@gmail.com

ganeshkorule1234@gmail.com

Sushmitsnidane2003@gmail.com

deepaligade1995@gmail.com

krishna.ramgirwar@gmail.com

abdulsayyad896@gmail.com

sainathbavalgave16@gmail.com

gogrodshyam2114@gmail.com

ashumyakalwar@gmail.com

ganeshshirewar123@gmail.com

Sainathuskelwar@gamil.com



shettiwarprakash@gmail.com

kiranhanwate1997@gmail.com

tandulwarasmita@gmail.com

nagnathbirkure@gmail.com

sainathkarkale@gmail.com

manchalwadsamiksha@gmail.com

Marotimhetri43@gmail.com

laxmansontakke444@gmail.com

kareemshaikh113700@gmail.com

atarepavan@gmail.com

Gangaprasadyangatwar461@gmail. com

prajaktawaghmare8788@gmail.com

ghorapadeamaraath7@gmail.com

Wargaderahul@gmail.com

Sumitmaneboinwad@gmail.com

Naiyalasadaf gmail com

santoshirlawar@gmail.com

manishagorlod@gmail.com

sramtakke@gmail.com

gadekaranjalu@gmail.com

dudharenikhil@gamil

kaverinelage123@gmail.com



Kambleashvini751@gmail.com

abaswajeet@gmail.com

pk1052075@gmail.com

sangharshlakhe@gmail.com

chandankailashsonkamble@gmail.com

vaijanathushamwar@gmail.com

Rapalikadam119@gmail.com

saikumarmarkanti24@gmail.com



Name  (Starting with Surname)
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Jadhav Savita Bhagwan

Sakhare sujata sitaram

Gorgale Datta Nagnath

Hivrale Gayatri Gangadhar

Shaikh Naveed

Shaikh shadul najirsab

Thakur Dipa dattusingh

Gadge vaishnavi laxman

Korule ganesh shivaji

Nidane Sushmita Daulatrao

Rampure dipali Sainath

Ramgirwar Krushana Vyankatrao

Sayyed Abdul Ahmad

Bavalgave sainath ram

Shyam Hanmallu Gogrod

Myakalwar Ashwini Sanjay

SHIREWAR GANESH DATTATRAY

Uskelwar sainath saylu

Shettiwar prakash hanamalu

Hanmante kiran Sadashiv



Tandulwar asmita Shankar

Birkure Ankita Nagnath

KARKALE SAINATH NAGORAO

Manchalwad Samiksha Maroti

Mahetri Maroti sayalu

Shaikh Niha Jalilsab

Laxman sontakke

Shaikh kareem

Aatare Pavan Shyam

Yangatwar gangaprasad Balaji

Waghmare Prajakta Gangadhar

Amaranath

Wargade Rahul Hanmant

Jaldekar shivkanta maroti

Maneboinwad sumit sainath

Qureshi naiyala sadaf zaheer ahemad

IRLAWAR santosh Shivram

Gorlod Manisha Mohan

Jaldekar shivkanta maroti

Ramtakke sushil

Gadekara Anjali Hanamant

Dudhare Nikhil Ramchandra



Niha

Nalage kaveri bapurao

Kamble Ashvini Datta

बस्वजीत अरगुलवार

Kamble pratik Gangadhar

Lakhe sangharsh shravan

Sonkamble chandan kailash

USHAMWAR VAIJANATH BHUMANNA

Kadam rupali

Markanti sai Jayendra

Department

61 responses

Copy

B.A.
B.Com.
M.A. History

39.3%

24.6%

36.1%



Mobile No.
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8793350356

7498897221

9325008314

9325791961

8888684660

9021142012

7822036221

8605051610

9322018804

8847709851

9834319661

8007660198

7731050060

8668468329

9356866781

9022765207

7038105016

7620399066

09960165172

9356042014



7887364653

8698395873

9284557531

8767690632

7620598103

9834166627

9765445737

9356764506

7066180530

8208970991

8805950640

8208266868

9579615774

7219147915

7822036221

9021452072

7066263520

8087512813

9309429521

8390304115

9356379852

9373831469



9168503470

8010144239

9356335436

9607626308

8007864070

7218197165

9503788937

9322791437

8767095372

Academic Year
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2022-2023
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Roll No.
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1057
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34
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1070

28
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317
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352
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1054
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801
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332
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1065

325

I didn't know

451

326

328

120

817

485

1059

964

1.Curriculum is updated enough

61 responses

Copy

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory
Please Improve
Very Good
Please Improved
Average

27.9%

31.1%

27.9%



2. Curriculum content is interesting

61 responses

3. Whether Curriculum fulfils your expectations

61 responses

4. Curriculum helps in developing your personality

61 responses

Copy

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory
Please Improve
Very Good
Please Improved
Average

23%

37.7%

26.2%

Copy

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory
Please Improve
Very Good
Please Improved
Average

23%

29.5%

31.1%

Copy

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory
Please Improve
Very Good
Please Improved
Average18%

9.8%37.7%

27.9%



5. Curriculum is applicable in your daily life

61 responses

6.Syllabus understanding,  satisfaction and complete Syllabus on time?

61 responses

Copy

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory
Please Improve
Very Good
Please Improved
Average16.4%

24.6%

42.6%

Copy

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory
Please Improve
Very Good
Please Improved
Average21.3%

32.8%

29.5%



Suggestions, if any:

61 responses

No

Good

Ok

Good

Nothing

Yes

Good college

Excellent 👍

I don't know

Super

We have ground but not the running track of 400mt and also shotput track

All of good

👌 nice collage

Start exam on time

No Suggestions

No Suggestions

Xxx

Sk kareem

O



No

1

Excellent education

Very good

.........

S

Everything is going well so i don't have any problems

Very nice

Nil

Best

I think better

Abc

.

I don't think we need anything so i like the college it's not so far from my place i can barrow my
syllabus needs so i like it.

Best college

My suggestion is completed the syllabus in given period.
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